



K.M. Sugar Mills Ltd.

Factory & Works : P.O. Motinagar-224201, Dist. Ayodhya (U.P.)
Phone : 7571000692, Email : director@kmsugar.com
CIN No.: L15421UP1971PLC003492 GSTIN No.: 09AAACK5545P1ZZ

Date: 12th February, 2021

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 25 th Floor, Phiroz Jejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001 Phone no. 022-22728527	National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051 Phone no. 022-26598100
--	--

Dear Sirs,

Ref:- Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sub: Financial Results for the quarter and the Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020

We submit herewith copies of the advertisements published in Financial Express and Rashriya Sahara on 12th February, 2021 in terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Your's faithfully,

For K M Sugar Mills Limited,

Pooja Dua

(Company Secretary)

STARLIT POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN - L37200DL2008PLC174911
 Regd. Office: A-1/51, LGF, Safdarjung Enclave New Delhi South Delhi-110029
 Tel. No.: 011-26102570, Email : info@starlitgroup.net, Web: www.starlitpower.com

Statement of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Result for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31st, 2020

Amount in (₹) Lakhs

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			9 month ended		Year Ended
		December 31, 2020	September 30, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	545.64	456.99	232.41	1027.4	719.41	1,155.27
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.48)	(189.61)	(121.85)	(531.05)	(350.56)	(429.22)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.48)	(189.61)	(121.85)	(531.05)	(350.56)	(429.22)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(167.64)	(154.38)	(124.42)	(393.35)	(175.12)	(170.35)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(167.64)	(154.38)	(124.42)	(393.35)	(175.12)	(170.35)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,006.50	1,006.50	1,006.50	1,006.50	1,006.50	1,006.50
7	Earning Per Share (in Rs.) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted:	(1.67)	(1.53)	(1.24)	(3.91)	(1.74)	(1.69)

Notes:
 1. The above Un-audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 11, 2021. The Statutory Auditor of the company has carried out limited review as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchanges.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and hosted on the company's website at (http://www.starlitpower.com))

For Starlit Power Systems Limited
 Sd/-
HARI PRASAD PAUDEL
 Director
 New Delhi
 February 11, 2021
 DIN 06438375

ATMA STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L27106UP1970PLC003353
 Regd. Office: C-139, Industrial Area, Bulandshahar Road, Ghaziabad-201009 (U.P.)
 Tel. No. 09310506965 | Email: atmasteels@rediffmail.com | Website: www.atmasteels.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

(In Rupees)

Particulars	Quarter Ended on 31.12.2020		Nine Months Ended on 31.12.2020		Corresponding Quarter Ended on 31.12.2019		Previous Year Ended on 31.03.2020
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations (Net)	2,22,709	6,95,746	2,88,463	10,94,952			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extra Ordinary items)	(5,28,315)	(15,46,929)	(3,57,279)	(39,33,385)			
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	(5,28,315)	(15,46,929)	(3,57,279)	(39,16,269)			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary items)	(5,28,315)	(15,46,929)	(3,57,279)	(39,16,269)			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(5,28,315)	(15,46,929)	(3,57,279)	(39,16,269)			
Equity Share Capital	88728320	88728320	88728320	88728320			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	(2,13,74,831)			
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	(0.06)	(0.17)	(0.04)	(0.44)			

Notes:
 1. The above un-audited standalone financial results were reviewed & approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th February, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the details format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 has been filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Atma Steels Limited
 Sd/-
Sanwar Mal Sharma
 Director
 Date: 11th February, 2021
 Place: Ghaziabad

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65100DL1984PLC018748
 Regd. Off: S-524, 1st Floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur Delhi -110092
 Website: www.abhinavleasingfinltd.in | Email: abhinavleasingfinltd@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

(Rs. In Lakhs except Equity per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Quarter
		31/12/2020	Ended	Ended
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operation	69.23	6,974.62	472.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary before exceptional items and tax	4.88	20.18	3.45
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	4.88	20.18	3.45
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	4.88	14.89	2.56
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	4.88	14.89	2.56
6.	Equity share Capital	499.8	499.8	499.8
7.	Reserves	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)			
	a Basic	0.010	0.03	0.005
	b Diluted	0.010	0.03	0.005

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter & Nine months ended 31st December, 2020, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleasingfinltd.in

For Abhinav Leasing and Finance Ltd.
 Sd/-
Mamta Agarwal (Managing Director)
 Date: 11.02.2021
 Place: New Delhi

VINAYAK POLYCON International Ltd.

Regd. Office: 312, Navjeevan Complex, 28, Station Road, Jaipur - 302006 • Ph.: 0141-2377007
 Fax: 0141-2378830, Email: investor@vinayakpolycon.com, Website: www.vinayakpolycon.com

CIN NO.: L25209RJ2009PLC030620 (Amount Rs. In Lakhs)

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	9 months ended	3 months ended
		31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	361.55	810.99	407.38
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	1.27	-18.23	0.63
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.27	-18.23	0.63
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.42	-17.05	0.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	1.42	-17.05	0.65
6	Equity Share Capital	308.13	308.13	308.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.05	-0.55	0.02
	2. Diluted:	0.05	-0.55	0.02

Notes: (1) These Standalone Ind AS Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.vinayakpolycon.com).

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Vikram Baid
 Director
 Date: February 11, 2021
 (Whole-time Director & Chief Financial Officer)

SATKAR FINLEASE LIMITED

CIN: L65910DL1990PLC075394
 Regd. Office: 829, LAXMIDEEP BUILDING, 8TH FLOOR, DISTRICT CENTRE, NEXT TO VSS MALL, LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110002

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020

(Amount in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Period Ended	Year Ended
		3 Months Ended	Preceding 3 Months Ended	Year to figure for Current year ended	Previous Year Ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income	10.86	9.15	30.05	64.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.22	1.15	2.00	0.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.22	1.15	2.00	0.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.22	0.79	2.00	0.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.22	0.79	2.00	0.68
6	Equity Share Capital	2204.40	2204.40	2204.40	2204.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020	2417.89	2417.89	2417.89	2417.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	0.001	0.002	0.003	0.005
	2. Diluted	0.001	0.002	0.003	0.005

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website http://www.satkarfinlease.in
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
SATKAR FINLEASE LIMITED
 Sd/-
ROOP SINGH
 Director
 Place : Delhi
 Date : 10.02.2021
 WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR

VIKALP SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 25/38, KARACHI KHANA, KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH - 208001
 CIN - L65993UP1986PLC007727, Contact No: 0512-2372665
 Email id : vikalpsecuritieslimited@gmail.com
 Website : www.vikalpsecurities.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Rs. In Lacs except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.08	-0.42	1.39	-1.51	-8.70	-4.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.08	-0.42	1.39	-1.51	-8.70	-4.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.08	-0.42	1.39	-1.51	-8.70	-4.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	0.08	-0.42	17.72	-1.25	9.75	16.75
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/-each)	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the Previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	124.49
8	Basic and diluted EPS (Not Annualized) (Rs.)						
	Basic	0.00	-0.01	0.05	-0.05	-0.03	-0.20
	Diluted	0.00	-0.01	0.05	-0.05	-0.03	-0.20

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended unaudited Financial Results of 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine month ended Financial Results of 31st December, 2020 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.vikalpsecurities.com.

For Vikalp Securities Limited
 Sd/-
Arun Kejriwal
 Managing Director
 Date : 11th February, 2021
 Place : Kanpur
 DIN : 00687890

GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED

Regd. Off: 4 K.M. Stone, Berri Chhara Road, Village- Kherka Musalman, P.O. Tandaheri, Tehsil-Bahadurgarh, Distt-Jhajjar, Haryana-124507
 CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033029; Tele: +91-9811341542
 Email: genomicvalley@gmail.com; Visit: http://www.genomicvalley.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(Amount in ₹)

Sr. No.	Particular	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous year ended
		31-Dec-20 Un-Audited	30-Sep-20 Un-Audited	31-Dec-19 Un-Audited	31-Mar-20 Audited
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total income from operation	916,620	669,690	1,891,371	8,606,499
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)	-136,263	-263,696	927,269	2,057,311
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)	-136,263	-263,696	927,269	2,057,311
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)	-136,263	-263,696	927,269	2,859,927
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-136,263	-263,696	927,269	2,859,927
6	Equity Share Capital (30,545,000 Equity Shares @ Rs. 10 each)	30,545,000	30,545,000	30,545,000	30,545,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	19,925,159
8	Earnings Per Share				
	(a) Basic	-0.04	-0.09	0.30	0.94
	(b) Diluted	-0.04	-0.09	0.30	0.94

Notes:
 1. The above extracts of Financial Results were reviewed by the Members of Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meeting held on February 11, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year to date Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year to date Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.genomicvalley.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Genomic Valley Biotech Ltd
 Sd/-
Yogesh Agrawal
 (Managing Director)
 Place: Delhi
 Date: February 11, 2021
 DIN-01165288
 Add: G-74, Pushkar Enclave, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063

INCEPTUM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Angels Enterprises Ltd.)
 CIN : L51909DL1990PLC042445
 Regd Office : No. JF-01, Property No. F-40 Jagajpur, Delhi North East DL-110040 IN

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020

(Amount in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Preceding 3 Months Ended	Period Ended	Year Ended
		3 Months Ended	30.09.2020 Unaudited	Year to figure for Current year ended	Previous Year Ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.07)	(1.07)	(3.20)	(9.30)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.07)	(1.07)	(3.20)	(9.30)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.07)	(1.07)	(3.20)	(9.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.07)	(1.07)	(3.20)	(9.29)
6	Equity Share Capital	411.41	411.41	411.41	411.41
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020	(265.34)	(265.34)	(265.34)	(265.34)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	(0.001)	(0.002)	(0.003)	(0.005)
	2. Diluted	(0.001)	(0.002)	(0.003)	(0.005)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website http://www.inceptum.com
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
INCEPTUM ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ANGELS ENTERPRISES LIMITED)
 Sd/-
VINAYA PRAKASH
 DIRECTOR
 Place : Delhi
 Date : 10.02.2021

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

K. M. SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

CIN No.:L15421UP1971PLC003492
 Regd. Office:11, Moti Bhawan, Collectorganj, Kanpur-208 001 (U.P.)
 Email: kmsugar@gmail.com, Website: www.kmsugar.com Phone: Regd. office: 0512-2310762, Branch office: 0522-4079561

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020

(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Quarter	Quarter	Nine Months	Quarter
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	12,440	44,222	11,991	12,440	44,222	11,991
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	637	2,699	768	637	2,699	743
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	637	2,699	768	637	2,699	743
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	421	2,011	466	421	2,011	441
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))						

